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KT TTN, 0%IFTFIRENE
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FE n
WAk [ 2021 421 53.2% 39.3% 6.6%0.9% |

2020 | 428 41.1% 49.5% 7.7%) 1.6%

2019 | 382 40.1% 51.3% 7.1% 1.6%
By | 2021 80 47.5% 46.3% 3.8% 2.5%

2020 82 39.0% 48.8% 9.8% 2.4%

2019 36 38.9% 50.0% 11.1%
WEFL s 2021 81 53.1% 34.6% 11.1%(1.2%

2020 85 37.6% 51.8% 9.4%]1.2%

2019 = 80 38.8% 50.0% 8.8%012.5%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 73.7% 21.1% 5.3%

2020 | 42 33.3% 42.9% 21.4% 1 2.4%

2019 | 34 35.3% 50.0% 8.8% 1 5.9%
W%k 2021 176 39.5% 52.6% 6.6% 1.3%

2020 | 89 39.3% 53.9% 4.5% 112.2%

2019 71 36.6% 57.7% 4.2%1.4%
IS 2021 42 42.9% 40.5% 16.7%

2020 | 23 65.2% 217%  13.0%

2019 | 29 37.9% 55.2% 6.9%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 75.0% 25.0%

2020 13 53.8% 46.2%

2019 | 24 66.7% 202%  4.2%
WSS 2021 2 57.1% 38.1% 4.8%

2020 | 17 41.2% 58.8%

2019 | 31 35.5% 58.1% 6.5%
N | 2021 77 63.6% 35.1%  1.3%

2020 | 77 44.2% 53.2% 1.3% | 1.3%

2019 77 41.6% 50.6% 6.5% | 1.3%
| 2021 = 90 47.8% 32.2% 16.7%  3.3%

2020 | 89 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%

2019 94 52.1% 457%  1.1%] 1.1%
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FE n
| NEEIN | 2021 | 427 37.0% 54.8% 7.3%0.9% |
2020 429 24.7% 61.8% 11.4%012.1%
2019 | 384 26.3% 62.0% 9.9% ! 1.8%
WUy | 2021 80 25.0% 66.3% 6.3% 2.5%
2020 83 24.1% 59.0% 13.3% [V 3.6%
2019 36 25.0% 63.9% 11.1%
WG EaE | 2021 81 30.9% 55.6% 13.6%
2020 | 85 [1120.0% 64.7% 14.1% 1 1.2%
2019 81 24.7% 64.2% 9.9%11.2%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 39.5% 5.3%
2020 | 42 [ 16.7% 54.8% 23.8% 4.8%
2019 34 23.5% 58.8% 11.8% 0 5.9%
WmE% 2021 176 30.3% 60.5% 7.9%) 1.3%
2020 | 89 22.5% 64.0% 11.2%012.2%
2019 | 72 153% 72.2% 9.7% " 2.8%
| PIRSEY 2021 = 42 40.5% 45.2% 11.9% 2.4%
2020 | 23 56.5% 34.8%  4.3%4.3%
2019 | 29 37.9% 48.3% 13.8%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 66.7% 33.3%
2020 | 13 53.8% 46.2%
2019 | 24 66.7% 292%  4.2%
WSS 2021 2 52.4% 47.6%
2020 17 23.5% 70.6% 5.9%
2019 | 31 32.3% 58.1% 9.7%
m-LY | 2001 77 42.9% 54.5% 2.6%
2020 | 77 23.4% 71.4% 5.2%
2019 | 77 | 20.8% 67.5% 9.1%/12.6%
| 2021 = 90 36.7% 48.9% 12.2%  2.2%
2020 89 24.7% 47.2% 24.7% 3.4%
2019 | 94 36.2% 56.4% 7.4%
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R X0 2 XX ik
FE n
moEak | 2021 426 57.0% 39.2%  2.3%1.4%
2020 | 428 43.5% 49.5% 5.6% [ 1.4%
2019 | 381 46.2% 47.8% 5.0%1.0%
| B | 2021 80 48.8% 45.0% 2.5%  3.8%
2020 82 45.1% 45.1% 7.3%12.4%
2019 | 36 30.6% 63.9% 5.6%
| KESEiT | 2021 | 81 40.7% 54.3% 2.5% 2.5%
2020 | 85 24.7% 64.7% 7.1%3.5%
2019 | 80 31.3% 55.0% 11.3%/12.5%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 84.2% 15.8%
2020 42 31.0% 59.5% 9.5%
2019 | 34 35.3% 61.8% 2.9%
WEE 2021 76 51.3% 44.7% 3.9%
2020 89 44.9% 49.4% 4.5%1.1%
2019 71 53.5% 40.8%  2.8% | 2.8%
W 2021 42 57.1% 35.7%  4.8%2.4%
2020 23 65.2% 34.8%
2019 29 65.5% 34.5%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 66.7% 33.3%
2020 13 53.8% 46.2%
2019 23 91.3% 8.7%
WSS 2021 2 61.9% 333%  4.8%
2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
2019 = 31 51.6% 45.2% 3.2%
m-l% | 2021 | 76 72.4% 27.6%
2020 77 59.7% 35.1% 5.2%
2019 77 44.2% 50.6% 5.2%
[ 24 2021 = 90 46.7% 45.6% 4.4% 3.3%
2020 89 40.4% 53.9% 4.5% 1.1%
2019 94 41.5% 48.9% 9.6%
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e L B

PR

F£F  n
WAk | 2021 426 75.4% 22.1% 1.6%| 0.9%
2020 427 68.4% 27.2% 4.0% 0.5%
2019 = 380 67.4% 27.9%  3.9%0.8%
| B | 2021 80 66.3% 28.8%  3.8%1.3%
2020 81 66.7% 25.9%  6.2%] 1.2%
2019 36 50.0% 41.7% 8.3%
WEFL s 2021 81 77.8% 19.8%  2.5%
2020 85 69.4% 29.4% 1.2%
2019 88 58.8% 35.0% 6.3%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 86.8% 13.2%
2020 | 42 71.4% 21.4%  7.1%
2019 | 34 67.6% 23.5% 2.9% " 5.9%
mEE 2021 = 76 81.6% 17.1% 11.3%
2020 89 68.5% 30.3% 11%
2019 70 75.7% 24.3%
W 2021 | 41 73.2% 19.5% 4.9% 2.4%
2020 | 23 65.2% 21.7%  13.0%
2019 | 29 79.3% 17.2% | 3.4%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 | 13 69.2% 15.4%  15.4%
2019 23 82.6% 13.0%  4.3%
WSS 2021 2 66.7% 33.3%
2020 17 58.8% 35.3% 5.9%
2019 31 58.1% 32.3% 9.7%
m-LY | 2001 77 74.0% 24.7% 1 1.3%
2020 77 70.1% 27.3% 1.3% 1.3%
2019 77 71.4% 26.0% 2.6%
| 2021 90 53.3% 30.0% 10.0% | 6.7%
2020 89 59.6% 34.8% 4.5%1.1%
2019 94 75.5% 19.1% 43%1.1%
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FE n
WREAfk [ 2021 425 43.1% 49.2% 6.8%| 0.9%
2020 | 428 39.7% 52.6% 6.5% 1.2%
2019 | 381 29.9% 61.2% 7.3% 1.6%
| e | 2021 80 36.3% 52.5% 8.8%12.5%
2020 82 37.8% 47.6% 12.2%112.4%
2019 36 25.0% 61.1% 13.9%
W% 2021 81 37.0% 55.6% 7.4%
2020 85 29.4% 63.5% 7.1%
2019 80 30.0% 62.5% 5.0%0 2.5%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 68.4% 31.6%
2020 42 40.5% 47.6% 4.8%17.1%
2019 34 32.4% 52.9% 8.8% 5.9%
WEE 2021 76 43.4% 52.6% 2.6% 1.3%
2020 89 43.8% 51.7% 4.5%
2019 71 31.0% 62.0% 5.6% 1.4%
IS 2021 | 41 24.4% 53.7% 19.5% | 2.4%
2020 23 65.2% 30.4% 4.3%
2019 29 24.1% 65.5% 10.3%
WS tE AL | 2021 12 66.7% 25.0% 8.3%
2020 13 46.2% 38.5% 15.4%
2019 23 60.9% 34.8% 4.3%
WSS 2021 2 33.3% 57.1% 9.5%
2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
2019 | 31 | 19.4% 64.5% 12.9% [l 3.2%
m-Ly | 2021 76 52.6% 43.4% 3.9%
2020 77 39.0% 57.1% 3.9%
2019 77 27.3% 67.5% 5.2%
| 2021 90 28.9% 51.1% 13.3% 6.7%
2020 89 32.6% 44.9% 202% | 2.2%
2019 94 34.0% 53.2% 10.6%! 2.1%
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FE n
WREAk 2021 426 53.8% 37.8% 6.8% 1.6%
2020 | 429 46.2% 42.4% 9.8% 1 1.6%
2019 | 379 49.1% 39.6% 8.7% 2.6%
| E=ae | 2021 80 47.5% 36.3% 12.5%73.8%
2020 | 83 39.8% 34.9% 21.7% 3.6%
2019 36 44.4% 38.9% 11.1%7 5.6%
WS AR | 2021 | 81 50.6% 40.7% 8.6%
2020 | 85 38.8% 56.5% 4.7%
2019 | 80 46.3% 41.3% 8.8% " 3.8%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 78.9% 18.4% | 2.6%
2020 | 42 38.1% 47.6% 9.5% " 4.8%
2019 | 34 52.9% 41.2% 5.9%
WE 2021 | 76 59.2% 36.8%  1.3% 2.6%
2020 | 89 48.3% 47.2% 3.4% 1.1%
2019 70 52.9% 41.4%  43%]1.4%
W 2021 | 42 | 19.0% 61.9% 16.7% 112.4%
2020 | 23 43.5% 30.4% 26.1%
2019 28 35.7% 35.7% 21.4% 7.1%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 13 53.8% 308%  7.7% 7.7%
2019 23 65.2% 21.7% 8.7%14.3%
WSS 2021 2 57.1% 333%  9.5%
2020 17 41.2% 52.9% 5.9%
2019 31 45.2% 38.7% 12.9% [13.2%
m-LY | 2021 76 60.5% 36.8%  2.6%
2020 77 63.6% 29.9%  6.5%
2019 77 50.6% 42.9% 6.5%
| 2021 = 90 36.7% 44.4% 11.1% 7.8%
2020 89 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%
2019 94 43.6% 40.4% 10.6% 5.3%
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FE n
WAk [ 2021 421 50.8% 38.4% 8.2% 2.6%

2020 | 428 40.4% 43.9% 13.8% [11.9%

2019 | 379 40.9% 44.6% 12.1%12.4%
" Ex e | 2021 80 46.3% 40.0% 10.0%713.8%

2020 | 82 50.0% 34.1% 13.4% | 2.4%

2019 | 35 31.4% 48.6% 17.1% M2.9%
WEFL s 2021 81 43.2% 45.7% 8.6% 12.5%

2020 | 85 30.6% 51.8% 15.3% [2.4%

2019 | 80 41.3% 45.0% 12.5% ] 1.3%
WL AR —> | 2021 38 68.4% 28.9% 2.6%

2020 | 42 42.9% 42.9% 9.5% " 4.8%

2019 | 34 47.1% 26.5% 17.6% 8.8%
WEE 2021 | 76 40.8% 44.7% 10.5% 3.9%

2020 | 89 37.1% 49.4% 11.2% 2.2%

2019 | 71 40.8% 50.7% 7.0% 1.4%
W 2021 42 52.4% 31.0% 16.7%

2020 | 23 52.2% 26.1% 21.7%

2019 | 29 37.9% 48.3% 13.8%
mitatEa: | 2021 12 75.0% 25.0%

2020 | 13 53.8% 23.1% 23.1%

2019 | 23 65.2% 30.4%  4.3%
WSS 2021 2 52.4% 38.1% 9.5%

2020 | 17 47.1% 29.4% 23.5%

2019 | 30 43.3% 33.3% 20.0% [13.3%
m-lY | 2001 77 59.7% 33.8% 5.2% ] 1.3%

2020 | 77 36.4% 51.9% 11.7%

2019 | 77 35.1% 51.9% 10.4% 2.6%
| b2 2021 | 89 44.9% 38.2% 13.5% |13.4%

2020 | 89 40.4% 39.3% 19.1% | 1.1%

2019 @ 93 50.5% 37.6% 9.7% 2.2%
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WAk [ 2021 422 45.5% 46.0% 6.4% 2.1% | 99.5%
2020 | 417 39.6% 50.1% 6.0% | 4.3% | 97.4%
2019 | 383 32.9% 48.3% 14.6% 10 4.2% | —
| e | 2021 79 41.8% 49.4% 6.3% 2.5% | 100.0% |
2020 | 81 32.1% 50.6% 13.6% [13.7% | 97.6%
2019 | 36 36.1% 50.0% 11.1%0 2.8% | —
s 2020 80 45.0% 425%  7.5%  50%| 100.0% |
2020 | 82 39.0% 57.3% 2.4%) 1.2% | 97.6%
2019 | 81 29.6% 54.3% 123%037% | —
W e AA— | 2021 | 38 60.5% 28.9%  7.9% 2.6% | 100.0% |
2020 | 41 36.6% 43.9% 9.8% 9.8% 97.6%
2019 | 34 41.2% 44.1% 8.8%1159% —
mE 2021 176 48.7% 47.4%  2.6% [ 1.3% | 100.0% |
2020 | 88 42.0% 55.7% 2.3% | 98.9%
2019 | 71 32.4% 43.7% 183% 156% —
W 2021 | 40 37.5% 40.0% 22.5% | 95.2% |
2020 | 23 [43.0% 34.8% 21.7% 30.4% 100.0%
2019 | 29 27.6% 41.4% 27.6% 3.4% | —
mitatEa: | 2021 12 50.0% 41.7% 83% | 100.0% |
2020 | 13 26.2% 46.2% 7.7% 100.0%
2019 | 24 58.3% 292%  12.5% —
WSS 2021 2 52.4% 47.6% | 100.0% |
2020 | 15 40.0% 46.7% 13.3% 88.2%
2019 | 31 1 19.4% 35.5% 20.0% | 161% —
m-Ch | 2021 76 40.8% 56.6% 2.6% | 100.0% |
2020 | 74 54.1% 44.6% 1.4% | 96.1%
2019 | 77 31.2% 61.0% 7.8% —
W7 2021 66 50.0% 39.4%  7.6% 113.0% | 73.3% |
2020 | 81 48.1% 43.2% 6.29% 2.5% | 91.0%
2019 | 93 40.9% 47.3% 8.6%.  3.2% —
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S20204F B LARE , TR LIZZ 2030\ | 2 < B 2B A
e R 0T it |

g£E g FUB %
| 2021 315 60.3% 37.8% 1.9% 0.0%| 76.3%
2020 | 318 49.7% 46.9% 3.1%0.3% | 74.5%
2019 | 373 49.3% 46.4% 29%013% —
| 2021 46 56.5% 41.3% 2.2% | 59.7% |
2020 | 60 45.0% 51.7% 33%  74.1%
2019 | 36 41.7% 52.8% 5.6% —
| 2021 61 55.7% 42.6% 16% | 79.2% |
2020 | 57 49.1% 45.6% 5.3% 67.1%
2019 | 78 46.2% 50.0% 26%113% —
| 2021 33 75.8% 24.2% | 100.0% |
2020 | 31 51.6% 45.2% 3.2% | 73.8%
2019 | 33 39.4% 54.5% 3.0%3.0% —
2021 = 59 57.6% 40.7%  1.7% | 78.7% |
2020 | 63 49.2% 47.6% 3.2% | 70.8%
2019 | 71 62.0% 38.0% —
2021 29 65.5% 31.0% 3.4% | 69.0% |
2020 | 20 60.0% 350%  5.0% 87.0%
2019 | 29 44.8% 37.9%  6.9% 10.3% —
| 2021 10 60.0% 30.0%  100% | 90.9% |
2020 | 11 45.5% 45.5% 9.1% 84.6%
2019 | 21 71.4% 19.0% 9.5% —
| 2021 14 50.0% 42.9% 71% | 66.7% |
2020 | 12 50.0% 50.0% 70.6%
2019 | 31 54.8% 41.9% 32% | —
| 2021 63 61.9% 38.1% | 818y |
2020 | 64 51.6% 469%  1.6% 83.1%
2019 | 74 41.9% 56.8% 1.4% —
2021 35 60.0% 37.1% 2.9%| 39.8% |
2020 | 52 75.0% 231% | 1.9%| 58.4%
2019 | 90 61.1% 36.7% 22% —
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FE n Fil &
WREAk | 2021 361 53.5% 39.9% 5.5% 1.1%| 85.5% |
2020 376 53.5% 42.3% 3.5% 0.8% 88.1%
2019 = 279 58.8% 32.2% 7.7% 13%  —
| By | 2021 72 59.7% 31.9%  5.6% 2.8%] 91.1% |
2020 | 77 42.9% 49.4% 6.5% | 1.3% 95.1%
2019 36 55.6% 36.1% 8.3% —
WA 2020 75 48.0% 45.3% 6.7% | 93.8% |
2020 | 82 50.0% 47.6% 2.4%  96.5%
2019 = 80 60.0% 313% 7.5% | 13%  —
MR AR — | 2021 | 36 61.1% 36.1% 2.8%| 97.3% |
2020 34 58.8% 41.2% 81.0%
2019 34 64.7% 32.4% 29% « —
W=« 2021 69 52.2% 42.0%  4.3% | 1.4%| 90.8% |
2020 | 74 58.1% 41.9% 83.1%
2019 | 72 62.5% 292%  6.9% 1.4%  —
[ IS 2021 @ 31 58.1% 32.3% 6.5% 3.2%| 75.6% |
2020 22 50.0% 18.2% 22.7% 91% 95.7%
2019 | 28 42.9% 28.6% 21.4% 7.1% _
Wtk | 2021 @ 12 66.7% 25.0%  8.3% | 100.0% |
2020 @ 13 69.2% 30.8% 100.0%
2019 | 23 87.0% 87% 43%| —
W= ERY |2021 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% | 70.0% |
2020 | 10 60.0% 40.0% 58.8%
2019 @ 29 37.9% 41.4% 17.2% 3.4% —
m-rY |2021 52 44.2% 50.0% 5.8% | 67.5% |
2020 | 64 59.4% 39.1% 1.6% 83.1%
2019 77 58.4% 39.0% 2.6% —
" 24 2021 | 82 53.7% 32.9% 12.2%  1.2%| 91.1% |
2020 79 54.4% 39.2% 51%  1.3% 88.8%
2019 = 92 68.5% 25.0% 6.5% _
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#£HF n F =

[ 2021 | 408 52.9% 42.9% 3.9%0.2%| 96.9%
2020 | 407 45.0% 47.7% 5.7%1.7% | 95.1%
2019 382 49.5% 42.9% 63% 1.3% —

[ 2021 74 45.9% 43.2% 9.5% 1.4%] 93.7% |
2020 | 77 40.3% 49.4% 7.8% 2.6% | 93.9%
2019 | 36 38.9% 47.2% 11.1%02.8% | —
| 2021 78 57.7% 42.3% | 98.7% |
2020 | 81 48.1% 50.6% 12% 95.3%
2019 81 49.4% 44.4% 6.2% —
| 2021 35 65.7% 31.4% 2.9% | 100.0% |
2020 35 40.0% 54.3% 5.7% | 83.3%
2019 | 34 47.1% 44.1% 5.9%0 2.0% | —
2021 76 50.0% 43.4% 6.6% | 100.0% |
2020 | 88 34.1% 55.7% 6.8% | 3.4% | 98.9%
2019 | 71 59.2% 35.2% 5.6% —
2021 41 51.2% 43.9% 49% | 97.6% |
2020 | 22 54.5% 36.4% 4.5% | 45% | 95.7%
2019 29 41.4% 44.8% 13.8% —
| 2021 12 58.3% 41.7% | 100.0% |
2020 13 53.8% 23.1%  15.4% 7.7%  100.0%
2019 24 58.3% 333% 42% 42%| —
| 2021 =1 57.1% 38.1% 4.8% | 100.0% |
2020 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9%  100.0%
2019 | 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% —
| 2021 7 50.7% 49.3% | 92.2% |
2020 | 74 52.7% 41.9% 5.4% | 96.1%
2019 | 77 49.4% 46.8% 13% | —
2021 | 43 62.8% 302%2.3% | 47%| 47.8% |
2020 | 67 58.2% 373%  1.5%3.0% 75.3%
2019 | 92 54.3% 40.2% 5.4% « —
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g£E g FUB %
WREAefk 2020 420 67.6% 30.5% 1.7% 0.2%| 99.1%
2020 417 60.4% 37.2% 1.7% |0.7%| 97.4%
2019 | 380 52.9% 411%  47% [13% —
B | 2021 79 64.6% 34.2% 13%| 98.8% |
2020 | 79 72.2% 253%  11.3% | 96.3%
2019 36 52.8% 41.7% 5.6% —
WEFL s 2021 80 58.8% 38.8% 2.5% | 100.0% |
2020 84 50.0% 47.6% 2.4% 98.8%
2019 80 43.8% 45.0% 8.8%l 25% —
W R AR — | 2021 | 36 77.8% 22.2% | 100.0% |
2020 40 57.5% 42.5% 95.2%
2019 34 47.1% 47.1%  2.9% [2.9% —
mE 2021 74 67.6% 29.7% 2.7%| 97.4% |
2020 | 87 54.0% 425%  2.3%11%  97.8%
2019 71 50.7% 42.3% 5.6% 1.4% —
WO 2021 | 41 78.0% 17.1% 2.4% 2.4%| 97.6% |
2020 | 23 82.6% 13.0%  4.3%| 100.0%
2019 | 29 79.3% 10.3%6.9% 3.4% —
Wi | 2021 12 91.7% 83% | 100.0% |
2020 | 13 76.9% 23.1% 100.0%
2019 | 23 78.3% 21.7% —
WS 2021 21 61.9% 33.3% 4.8%| 100.0% |
2020 | 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 100.0%
2019 | 31 48.4% 48.4% 3.0% —
WLy [ 2021 77 67.5% 32.5% | 100.0% |
2020 74 58.1% 40.5% 1.4% 96.1%
2019 76 51.3% 47.4% 1.3% —
W7 2021 | 69 68.1% 31.9% | 76.7% |
2020 | 82 65.9% 31.7%1.2% | 1.2% 92.1%
2019 | 93 64.5% 32.3% 3.2%  —



6. B HE R
[Q2-6 | EEEAR T Z— DR IZ OV T D & BE
KT TTN., 0%ITFERE W

SC20204E FE LIRS, TR LIZZ &30 | B [RIAEN &
e PRER DT R |
EF FIA %
WREAefk 2020 170 52.9% 44.1%  2.4%|0.6% | 42.6%
2020 159 45.9% 49.7% 3.1% [ 13% 37.1%
2019 | 343 31.5% 55.1% 9.9%135% —
" Ex e | 2021 32 50.0% 46.9% 3.1% | 42.7%
2020 45 44.4% 48.9% 6.7%  54.9%
2019 36 30.6% 63.9% 56% « —
WEFL s 2020 35 48.6% 48.6% 2.9% | 49.3%
2020 | 28 46.4% 42.9% 3.6%  7.1% 32.9%
2019 74 32.4% 51.4% 122%10 41%  —
WL AR —> | 2021 28 78.6% 21.4% 90.3%
2020 14 50.0% 50.0% 33.3%
2019 32 25.0% 62.5% 6.3% 63% —
W54 2021 = 39 46.2% 53.8% 54.2%
2020 29 41.4% 58.6% 32.6%
2019 63 33.3% 54.0% 95%13.2%  —
[ IS 2021 | 11 54.5% 36.4% 9.1% 26.2%
2020 6 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% 26.1%
2019 27 29.6% 37.0% 29.6% 3.7% @ —
mitatEa: | 2020 5 40.0% 40.0% 20.0% 45.5%
2020 0 20204 FEF| FHE 721 0.0%
2019 13 38.5% 38.5% 7.7% 15.4% —
W SERE | 2021 | 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 10 70.0% 30.0% 58.8%
2019 26 34.6% 42.3% 19.2% [73.8% —
m-rt | 2021 | 18 44.4% 50.0% 23.4%
2020 27 40.7% 59.3% 35.1%
2019 72 30.6% 66.7% 1.4% 11.4%  —
| bz 2021 @ 19 68.4% 26.3% 5.3%| 21.8%
2020 | 30 60.0% 36.7% 3.3% | 33.7%
2019 83 31.3% 57.8% 8.4% 2.4% —



6.FERR

[Q2-T)FE AT — ar DRSOV T ORS B E

KT TTN, 0%IT R RA W

20204 FELLRE, TR LT-Z &7 2B [ A E &
R PR RS b
g£E g FUB %
WREAek | 2020 404 50.2% 43.6% 4.7%  1.5%| 95.5%
2020 401 47.4% 47.1% 42% | 1.2% 93.9%
2019 | 377 49.1% 42.4% 6.9% 1.6% —
") | 2021 77 39.0% 50.6% 7.8% 12.6% | 96.3% |
2020 | 73 43.8% 47.9% 6.8% 1.4% 90.1%
2019 36 47.2% 47.2% 5.6% —
WEFL s 2021 80 41.3% 52.5% 5.0% 1.3%| 100.0% |
2020 84 46.4% 52.4% 1.2% 98.8%
2019 | 79 45.6% 44.3% 7.6% 2.5% «—
WL AR —> | 2021 36 75.0% 25.0% | 100.0% |
2020 40 57.5% 40.0% 2.5%| 95.2%
2019 34 58.8% 353%  5.9% —
mE# 2021 75 45.3% 46.7% 5.3%2.7% | 98.7% |
2020 | 87 50.6% 37.9% 9.2%12.3% | 97.8%
2019 70 58.6% 37.1% 2.9% |14% —
IS 2021 29 48.3% 48.3% 3.4%| 70.7% |
2020 | 18 | 22.2% 61.1% 11.1%. 5.6% 78.3%
2019 | 29 27.6% 41.4% 27.6% 3.4%  —
mitatEa: | 2021 12 75.0% 25.0% | 100.0% |
2020 11 54.5% 45.5% 84.6%
2019 | 22 68.2% 22.7% 45%145% —
WS [2021] 2 66.7% 33.3% | 100.0% |
2020 15 60.0% 33.3% 6.7% 88.2%
2019 31 38.7% 48.4% 12.9% —
T [ 2021 74 56.8% 36.5% 5.0% 1.4% 96.1% |
2020 73 45.2% 54.8% 94.8%
2019 76 47.4% 50.0%  13% |13% —
| 2 2021 | 28 60.7% 286%  107% | 3L.8% |
2020 | 58 48.3% 483%  1.7% | 17% 65.2%
2019 | 89 40.4% 52.8% 6.7% —



6.FERR
[Q2-8) 4%V T BRI FE 2L Z— DR DV TON
KT TTN, 0%IT R RA W

20204 FELLRE, TR LT-Z &7 2B [ A E &
HE PR PR 5

F£F  n Fil A=

WiEAfk 2020 176 48.9% 49.4% 17% | 44.2%
2020 191 41.4% 55.0% 21% 1 1.6% | 44.7%

2019 | 346 33.5% 53.2% 9.2% 4.0%  —

T ER)be | 2021 50 42.0% 58.0% | 64.1%
2020 58 41.4% 50.0% 5.2%13.4% | 71.6%

2019 | 36 33.3% 58.3% 8.3% —

WEFL s 2021 30 43.3% 56.7% | 43.5%
2020 | 39 33.3% 66.7% 45.9%

2019 5 36.0% 48.0% 10.7%053% —

WL AAR— | 2021 27 66.7% 33.3% | 90.0%
2020 15 40.0% 60.0% 35.7%

2019 32 25.0% 59.4% 125% 1 3.1% | —

WE# 2021 | 33 54.5% 45.5% | 46.5%
2020 18 55.6% 44.4% 20.2%

2019 65 33.8% 55.4% 6.2% 4.6% —

IS 2021 13 38.5% 46.2% 15.4% | 31.04
2020 | 17 29.4% 58.8% 5.9% | 5.9% | 73.9%

2019 26 34.6% 34.6% 19.2% 11.5% —

mitatEa: | 2021 7 42.9% 42.9% 14.3% | 63.6%
2020 3 33.3% 66.7% 23.1%

2019 | 16 56.3% 25.0%  12.5%00 63% —

WSS 2021 2 50.0% 50.0% | 10.04
2020 | 9 55.6% 44.4% 52.9%

2019 23 32.0% 52.0% 12.0%174.0% | —

-l | 2021 14 50.0% 50.0% | 18.2%
2020 | 32 46.9% 53.1% 41.6%

2019 71 29.6% 64.8% 42%1.4% 8 ——

W17 2021 16 68.8% 31.3% | 18.6%
2020 | 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0% 28.1%

2019 | 84 32.1% 58.3% 83% 1.2% —



6.FERR

[Q2-9) %, - R BB 2o #— DRI DOV T O 2 &
XHE - R BB L& —13201 94F BE L0 FR R9 B

W7

L KEgEb s

.0 P

W 2 AL

N

m17

KT TTN, 0%IF3FRE I
$C20204E FE LA, TR L2 23720 | 22 Inl &1 &

e X% 2 %75 Rt
£ o FUB %
| 2021 209 53.6% 43.5% 2.9% | 53.3%
2020 | 183 49.2% 44.8% 44%1.6% | 42.8%
2019 | — 35.8% 51.2% 93% 3.8% «—
| 2021 28 28.6% 67.9% 36% | 37.3% |
2020 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% 36.6%
2019 — 27.8% 66.7% 5.6% | @ —
| 2021 26 42.3% 57.7% | 38.8% |
2020 15 33.3% 66.7% 17.6%
2019 — 27.4% 64.4% 6.8% 1.4%  —
| 2021 29 75.9% 24.1% | 96.7% |
2020 17 47.1% 52.9% 40.5%
2019 — 25.0% 62.5% 634 63% —
2021 | 34 50.0% 50.0% | 48.6% |
2020 28 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 31.5%
2019 — 33.3% 57.1% 48% " 48% —
2021 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% | 19.0% |
2020 7 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% 30.4%
2019 — 30.8% 38.5% 23.1%  7.9% —
| 2021 5 60.0% 40.0% | 45.5% |
2020 3 66.7% 33.3% 23.1%
2019 — 60.0% 20.0%  13.3% 67% « —
[ 2001 2 50.0% 50.0% | 10.0% |
2020 7 57.1% 42.9% 41.2%
2019 | — 26.1% 47.8% 21.7% [4.3% -
| 2021 77 59.7% 35.1% 5.2% | 100.0% |
2020 | 76 55.3% 40.8%  2.6% | 1.3% | 98.7%
2019 | — 53.9% 32.9% 9.2% 39% | —
2021 16 62.5% 37.5% | 18.6% |
2020 | 25 60.0% 36.0% 40%  98.1%
2019 | — 30.5% 59.8% 85% 1.2% | —
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[Q3]Q1-Q2IEH THRLMRE L TWAEH (3 K)

Al k| K| (E H % 2| ® | & E2 2| & | %

= A RN - B Aol | W | & | B [ L

Iz [hd & L aE 73) X 2 E= x fii = 5 A x .

7E e) %) > ) oo R 17 = i 7 Y £

O A T A T I e o] V| A

L < = = o 1 3 ~ N = N D 7 Wik

7= A A ) %) EiN + v v E| B 53

z % it L N I | N ¥ %

& & i 7 vl o +

Vi ! | v

bt b b

v |

vl
]
n

KFa (2021 497 | 9.7%| 4.6%| 7.6%| 56.1%| 7.6%| 2.4%| 3.8%| 0.4%| 0.0%| 2.2%| 2.2%| 1.6%| 0.4%| 0.4%| 0.0% 0.8%
2020| 427 | 8.4%| 2.1%| 7.5%| 53.9%| 9.1%| 4.9%| 2.8%| 0.5%| 1.2%| 1.6%| 1.6%| 2.1%| 0.9%| 1.4% 0.5% 1.4%
X¥U7 2021| 78 | 10.3%| 6.4%| 2.6%| 52.6%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 6.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.6%| 2.6%| 6.4% 1.3%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%
2020| 82 | 6.1%| 4.9%| 11.0%| 41.5%| 15.9%| 4.9%| 4.9%| 0.0%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.7% 3.7%| 0.0% 1.2%| 0.0%
ipsess+ (2021 78 | 5.1%| 1.3%| 5.1%| 78.2%| 2.6%| 0.0%| 1.3%| 2.6%| 0.0%| 1.3%| 2.6%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2020 85 | 5.9% 0.0% 2.4%| 64.7%| 7.1%| 5.9%| 0.0% 0.0%| 1.2%| 3.5%| 4.7%| 2.4% 1.2%| 0.0% 0.0%| 1.2%
fFEAA—>12021| 35 | 20.0%| 0.0%| 2.9%| 71.4%| 2.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.9%
2020| 42 | 4.8%| 2.4%| 7.1%| 66.7%| 0.0%| 4.8%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.4%| 0.0% 0.0%] 2.4% 0.0%| 7.1%
Hih 2021 71 | 2.8%| 0.0%| 4.2%| 69.0%| 11.3%| 4.2%| 0.0%] 0.0%| 0.0% 2.8%| 2.8%| 1.4% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 1.4%
2020| 89 | 12.4%| 0.0%| 3.4%| 59.6%| 11.2%| 4.5%| 2.2%| 0.0%| 1.1%| 0.0%| 2.2%| 0.0% 0.0%| 3.4% 0.0%| 0.0%
s 2021 41 | 7.3%| 4.9%| 14.6%| 61.0%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 4.9%| 0.0%| 0.0% 2.4%| 2.4%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
2020| 23 | 4.3%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 39.1%| 8.7%| 0.0%| 8.7%| 0.0%| 0.0% 4.3%| 0.0%| 13.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 4.3%| 0.0%
est@ak [2021] 11 | 27.3%| 0.0%| 18.2%| 54.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2020| 13 | 15.4%| 0.0%| 15.4%| 46.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%
SRR (2021 20 | 15.0% 5.0%| 10.0%| 45.0%| 0.0%| 5.0%| 10.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.0%| 5.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2020| 16 | 12.5%| 12.5%| 0.0%| 50.0%| 6.3%| 6.3%| 0.0% 6.3%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%] 0.0% 0.0%] 6.3% 0.0%] 0.0%
ZELETE 2021 77 | 15.6%| 1.3%| 14.3%| 44.2%| 10.4%| 2.6%| 5.2%| 0.0%] 0.0%| 0.0% 1.3%| 0.0%| 1.3%| 1.3%| 0.0% 2.6%
2020| 77 | 10.4%| 0.0%| 14.3%| 48.1%| 9.1%| 6.5%| 3.9%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 3.9%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%] 0.0% 0.0%| 2.6%
S47 2021| 86 | 7.0%| 15.1%| 8.1%| 33.7%| 14.0%| 7.0%| 5.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.8%| 2.3%| 1.2% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
2020| 89 | 11.2%| 1.1%| 3.4%| 62.9%| 10.1%| 2.2%| 1.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.6%| 0.0%| 1.1%| 1.1%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%




